High Speed Coffee Bean Packing Machine TT-
420GL/520GL/720GL
Suitable For High-Speed Packing puffed food, coffee beans, potato chips, popcorn, candy, biscuit,
sunflower seed, pistachio, peanuts, chocolate, nuts, pet food, small metal parts and plastic parts,
etc.
Specification
Model TT-420GL TT-520GL TT-720GL
Max Film width 420mm 520mm 720mm
Bag Size
W:60-200mmL:50-300
mm
W:60-250mmL:50-400
mm
W:100-340mmL:100-500
mm
Film thickness 0.04~0.8mm 0.04~0.8mm 0.06~0.1.2mm
Measuring range 150~1500ml 150~2000ml 150~4000ml
Packaging speed 5~50bag/min 5~50bag/min 5~30bag/min
Powder: 220V/60Hz 2.2Kw 220V/60Hz 2.5Kw 220V/60Hz 4.0Kw
Packing material BOPP/CPP/, BOPP/PE, PET/AL/PE, NY/PE